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

child care. Live In, salary, week l

WEST TORRANCE

This house s vacant and you can move right In. Has -hardwood floors
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, Forced air heat, double attached garage. Corner
property, Sidewalks and curbs. Priced only $15450. Try $2250 down

BUSINESS PROPERTY-—A REAL BUY

This is a 2-bedroom house with attached garage. Has boulevard front
age. ldeal for small business. Priced at only $8500. $3500 down will

$1250 DOWN BUYS A DUPLEX

Corner lot In the county. Priced at only $9000. For further
tion call us

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING AREA

This Is a beautiful home, has 3 bedrooms, 1'4 baths, wall-to-wall carpet
throughout The house Is In spotless condition, Has Gl

Bookkeeping

‘ -

G.rdonmg, Landscaping 53

B P —

LANDSCAPING

and

DESIGNING

FULL CHARGE BOOKKEEPER.
18903 S. Flgueroa
Gardena

and Swimming Pool

Medical Clinic

Operator in
Phone FA 8-2902

Income Tax
HOUSEKEEPER wanted for business

couple. 3 adults in family. Lovely |
Must live in FR 51798

South on Hawthorne Bivd., to Torrance Blivd., then eas!
North on Madrona to Model Homes

DIRECTIONS

home
1ome 2 blocks

CERVICECS
v Gophd to Madrona

INCOME. TAX
SERVICE

Has served the So
sihce 1921
OPEN SUNDAYS

DALE H. LONDON

201 8o0. Pacific Coast Hwy.
REDONDO
FR, 2-2021

— S UP

Free Information

Free Consultation

14TH YEAR
Hawthorne Blvd, at 158th Bt.
SeHabla ¥spanol

FR 2-4710

COMPLETE
BOOKKEEPING SERVICE
TORRANCE
BOOKKEEPING & TAX {

SERVICE
2220 Torrance Blvd. f
REAL ESTATE ;

FA. 8-6815 T B
Homes For Snle B il n LR PA\/ING
Real Estate Trades i o it AN G MY
DA

Summer Cofttages And Resoris \ A -
Lots for Sale (Business and INCOME TAX astimates, 4 “9';510‘

Residential) ITOP SOIL — |

Income Property For Sale
Business Properties Bl
Z ack sandy loam, foundation fill |
For Sale or Lease sand, fill dirt and grading. Free |
astimates DA 95530 |

Industrial Properties
B P AN

Do-1t-Yourselt

Professional Services
Bookkeeping Service
Income Tax

Home and Business
Improvement Services
Bullding and Remodeling
Bullding Materials
Fauipment Rantals
Gardening and Landscaping
Nurseries

Carpet Cleaning

Moving and Movers

truction
eatrical
mild Care

Miscellaneous. Services

HOUSEKEEPER WANTED--One day
week Prefer -\M;rrmv

Bay _8-005

Deluxe Models
on Budlong
at 132nd St.

4 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Includes WESTERN HOLLY bulltin
| range and oven—The high bullding
| standards, practical architecture and

fine floor planning of Fairytale

Homes is evident everywhere in this
group A tremendous value for. the

FULL OF ONLY

Budget Models
on 186th St,
& New Hampshire
4 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Employment Offered

Employmcn' OHerpd
Men and Women

(Men and Women)

Again Fairytale Homes excellence
prevalls In these lowest priced mod
els. Forced air heat, acoustic ceil
ings, natural cabinets, fan over stove
WESTERN HOLLY bullt-in gas range
and oven optional with no added
down payment,

$16,950

NEVER find more for your
SEE OPEN

informa
PRICE

$18,950

These popular priced limited group
of Fairytale Homes are selling rap
| idly. Don’t delay inspection of OPEN
| MODELS

i CALL ANYTIME
’ FR 9-4348 . DA 3-7110 - DA30793

WILMINGTON

EMPLOYMENT
Situations Wanted (Men)
Situations Wanted (Women)
Employment Offered (Men)
Employment Offered (Women)
Employment Offered
(Men and Women)

FEMALE

Controller (Plastics)
Asat. PIY. Super
Upholstery Cutter

St Bkk Open ME-~Valve design loan. Takes $5000 down f{o handle
no, Bkkpr ]
T;pi'.'\ (3) Open Mtg, Engr,

powsr mowed sl HIEGIE e R
e SERVICE ASSOCIATES AGCY

hardwood floors. Bachelor apt. rents for $55 mo. Larger 1-bedroom house
1623 Cravens Ave., Torrance

In rear rents for 370 month. Lot 49x149 zoned R.3. Completely concretfe
FA 8-9590 FA 8-9590

block fenced. Price reduced to $22,500, Reasonable down payment will

$325
Open
$325

Super-Dict. Pool
Secretary-—(Accty

Secretary-—(Sales)

an excellent You'll
home Investment dollar.

MODELS TODAY!I

Bkad)

Lawn maintenance and clean
up. Free estimates
LANDSCAPING ?
PA 8-3412 4 1
TOP SOIL ;
miZsr - |DO YOU LIKE A CHALLENGE?
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

DA 6.7192 |

$6000

$2750 ea
$1750 each
5 year due

13 acre In Lomita
2 Lots, Harbor City
2 Lois forrance
2 trust deeds 7%
750 for $2000

McEWEN

an!\?rﬂ‘

DA 6-7175

2803 Cabrillo Ave

$500 Down

Open House Daily
5505 ARVADA
Near Anza and 190th st 3-
bedroom, 2 baths. Family
size knotty pine kitchen. Va-
cant. Will trade. Loan pay-
ment $12F |

Int

5 month,

FR 6-0994

® SPECIAL ® -
Near Del Amo

Center

3 bdrm. and 2 bath. Fenced vard
Covered patio, Stucco, Very clean
throughout. Low market price of
$16,900, G.l. Resale

Wm. H. Tolson
& Assoc.

1418 Ave
TORRANCE FA 87200

BRING YOUR
PAINT BRUSH

Just a little work to make
this a terrific 2-bedroom
HOME. Full price $10,200.

lean payments $74 month.

FR 6-0994

ROLLING HILLS |
GORGEQUS

Panoramjc and Beach View. For-
mer mode! home, In Rolling Hills,
wall to wall
throughout, 3 bedrm.
room, | 3/4 bath, builtin range
oven
price $28,500 terms.

DA 6-71351

$1500 DOWN-—Near schpol. Fenced
Jbedroom, 1'% baths, 232 E. 227th
st TE 59823

Cravens

&

carpel and drapes |
and family |

Boautifully landscaped. Full |

DA 6-8100

WE HAVE RENTALS

HURRY

$895 Dn.
$15,280 Full Price

3 bedroom, tile stall shower and
bath hardwood floors, disposal
wardrobe closets and many mod-
ern features, Jarge attached dou-
ble garage and block wall fence.
4% loan to Vet and Non Vet
Payment less than rent. Immedi-
ate possession. Out of state credit
oK

Ready Realty

20714 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR. 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR. 5955"

SOUTHWOOD
SPECIAL

1% -bath home on Wi
Includes open Kkitchen,
Low payments, 4% %
only $146,900

J-Bedroom,
view lot

rear living
loan. Murry for fthis,
fotal with $1500 down

Conley Realty

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from So. Bay Shop. Center)

$1500 DOWN

BUYS 2.BEDROOM,; 2.CAR GAR
AGE, NEAR NEW SOUTH HIGH
SCHOOL, WALL-TO-WALL CAR-
PET, LARGE CORNER LOT FULL
PRICE $10,500.

Rose Craig, Realtor
1737 PAC. CST. HWY.

Evenings

| FR 23408

[ WALK TO GOLF COURSE
3.Bedroom-—3$11,500
Try $1000 down
R2 LOT
Built-ins
| Knotty Pine Kitchen
| FR 6.0994




